B54
Catalog 9EM-TK-190-5
B
Filters, Regulators, Lubricators
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
M43-0E-000

bar
  = “Most Popular”
Ordering Information
Model Type
Port
Size
Metal Bowl /
“C” Element
Metal Bowl /
“B1” Element
Metal Bowl /
“D” Element
M43 3 M43-0E-000 M43-0E-S00
M43-0E-X00
(Includes 1/2 NPT / BSPP-G Drain Plate)
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
Hi-Flow Coalescing Filter M43
Replacement Element Kits
Type “B1”, 1.0 Micron ............................................... MSP-95-876
Type “C”, 0.01 Micron ............................................... MTP-95-562
Type “D”, Oil Vapor Removing ................................. MXP-95-565
Accessories
Cap, Differential Pressure Indicator –
 For pressures over 150 PSIG ............................... GRP-95-022
Drain, Automatic, Internal, Fluorocarbon,
 1/8 NPT ................................................................ GRP-95-981
Drain Plate Kit –
 1/2 NPT tapped drain port ................................... GRP-95-393
 5/16 Dia. Drain Port,
 For use with Internal Auto Drain .......................... GRP-95-391
Gauge, Differential Pressure ....................................DP3-01-000
Indicator, Differential Pressure..................................DP2-02-001
Manual Drain Kit
 Includes 1/2" Drain Plate, Manual Drain .............. GRP-95-392
Manual Override for Auto Float Drain –
 GRP-05-981 Required ......................................... GRP-96-001